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Anlage
Nachtwaid 2, 79241 lhringen
T 07668-416 info@tc-ihringen.de

Sportwart/in
Jakob, Alexander
T 0162 2955466 sportwart@tc-ihringen.de

Jugendwart/in

Gras, Nadja
T 0170 461 88 90 jugendwartin@tc-ihringen.de
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Damen 451
MF: Ulrike Kusche
m 0163 9215396; Ulrike.Kusche@zv.uni-freiburg.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Steimel, Barbara
Kihnle, Carmen
Nitsche, Julia
Kusche, Ulrike
Hummel, Heike
Burghart, Carina
Mally, Elke
Schillinger, Meike
Mitternacht, Silvia
Mattmuller, Martina
Gras, Nadja
Schur, Elke
Herlan, Annette
Frey, Sonja
Schillinger, Vera
Kuhnle, Tanja
Bury, Sarah

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26401280
26752873
27850660
27084581
27453484
26954250
27050796
27050958
25601485
26051941
27850815
26851140
26753765
27253231
27353290
27553059
27953513

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,6
LK16,9
LK17,6
LK17,9
LK18,2
LK19,4
LK21,5
LK22,3
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
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